
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Michigan 291  287  303       881  +29 
3  3  2   Minnesota, U. of 296  301  298       895  +43 
4  4  3   Eastern Michigan 297  301  306       904  +52 
2  2  4   Arkansas-Little Rock 295  298  315       908  +56 
5  5  5   Kansas 303  297  317       917  +65 
8  8  6   Ball State 307  310  305       922  +70 

11  9  7   Missouri State 311  307  308       926  +74 
7  6  8   Xavier University 306  302  321       929  +77 

T14  T12  9   Western Michigan U. 317  306  308       931  +79 
T12  T12  10   Cincinnati, U. of 314  309  310       933  +81 

6  11  11   Northern Arizona U. 305  316  314       935  +83 
9  7  12   Bradley University 309  305  323       937  +85 

10  10  13   Toledo, U. of 310  309  321       940  +88 
16  14  14   Southern Illinois U. 320  309  328       957  +105 

T14  16  15   Penn State Univ. 317  319  322       958  +106 
17  15  16   Ohio University 321  314  327       962  +110 

T12  17  17   University of Akron 314  324  325       963  +111 
18  18  18   Bowling Green State 328  333  337       998  +146 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ashley Bauer  Michigan  68   68  73       209  -4   
T3 2   Robyn Scott  Eastern Michigan  70   75  73       218  +5   
2 T3   Megan Vaughn  Arkansas-Little Rock  73   70  77       220  +7   

T6 T3   Andrea Ratigan  Michigan  74   72  74       220  +7   
T6 T3   Michelle Edlin  Minnesota, U. of  71   75  74       220  +7   
T3 6   Brittany Kelly  Ball State  72   73  77       222  +9   
8 T7   Teresa Puga  Minnesota, U. of  74   73  76       223  +10   

T3 T7   Min Yean Tan  Michigan  74   71  78       223  +10   
T21 T9   Kelsey Welber  Missouri State  76   76  72       224  +11   
T9 T9   Elise Swartout  Western Michigan U.  74   74  76       224  +11   
T12 11   Emily Podzielinski  Eastern Michigan  75   74  76       225  +12   
T9 12   Britney Hamilton  Western Michigan U.  74   74  78       226  +13   
T18 13   Bambee Dela Paz  Cincinnati, U. of  77   74  76       227  +14   
T18 14   Malin Lundberg  Arkansas-Little Rock  75   76  77       228  +15   
T28 T15   Kirsty O'Connor  Ball State  77   77  75       229  +16   
T15 T15   Emelie Westrup  Arkansas-Little Rock  72   78  79       229  +16   
T44 T15   Samantha Sommers  Minnesota, U. of  73   83  73       229  +16   
T15 T15   Meghna Bal  Kansas  74   76  79       229  +16   
T24 T19   Dakin Banta  Northern Arizona U.  75   78  77       230  +17   
T18 T19   Keegan Ryan  Bradley University  79   72  79       230  +17   
T15 T21   Kelly Amundrud  Bradley University  73   77  81       231  +18   
T24 T21   Darby Peters  Eastern Michigan  77   76  78       231  +18   
T21 T21   Sarah Johnson  Eastern Michigan  75   77  79       231  +18   
T12 T21   Mallory Fraiche  Arkansas-Little Rock  75   74  82       231  +18   
T28 T21   Emily Powers  Kansas  75   79  77       231  +18   
T24 T26   Heather Smith  Missouri State  78   75  79       232  +19   
T28 T26   Mary Beth McKenna  Xavier University  76   78  78       232  +19   
T12 T28   Breanna Patz  Xavier University  78   71  84       233  +20   
T28 T28   Audrey Fellmeth  Xavier University  77   77  79       233  +20   
T28 T28   Meg Gilley  Southern Illinois U.  78   76  79       233  +20   
T54 T28   Erin Cahill  Ohio University  79   79  75       233  +20   
T9 T28   Grace Thiry  Kansas  75   73  85       233  +20   
T68 T33   Rachael Pruett  Ball State  77   83  74       234  +21   
T39 T33   Stephanie Kim  Northern Arizona U.  76   79  79       234  +21   
T28 T33   Erica Rivard  Toledo, U. of  77   77  80       234  +21   
T44 T33   Michelle Hui  Toledo, U. of  82   74  78       234  +21   
T39 T37   Michelle Winkler  Xavier University  79   76  80       235  +22   
T49 T37   Meagan Bauer  Michigan  75   82  78       235  +22   
T49 T37   Meghan Gockel  Kansas  79   78  78       235  +22   
T28 T37   Susannah Grunden  Bowling Green State  74   80  81       235  +22   
T21 T37   Jennifer Clark  Kansas  82   70  83       235  +22   
T70 T37   Jenny Linville  Cincinnati, U. of  82   79  74       235  +22   
T39 T43   Kate Moore  Cincinnati, U. of  79   76  81       236  +23   
T28 T43   Breanne Neufeld  Bradley University  77   77  82       236  +23   

T28 T43   Mary Narzisi  Minnesota, U. of  78   76  82       236  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T43   Gia Fanelli  Penn State Univ.  78   81  77       236  +23   
T24 T43   Emily Ransone  Penn State Univ.  74   79  83       236  +23   
T61 T48   Alexa Kim  Northern Arizona U.  78   81  78       237  +24   
T74 T48   Jaclyn Shepherd  Minnesota, U. of  85   77  75       237  +24   
T54 T48   Kristtini Cain  Ball State  81   77  79       237  +24   
T70 T48   Emily Hardcastle *  Toledo, U. of  81   80  76       237  +24   
T44 T52   Shaina Rennegarbe  Southern Illinois U.  81   75  82       238  +25   
T28 T52   Marguerite Johnson  Toledo, U. of  76   78  84       238  +25   
T54 T52   Leah Grawburg  Western Michigan U.  81   77  80       238  +25   
T49 T52   Kristin Price  Cincinnati, U. of  77   80  81       238  +25   
T49 T52   Emma Clegg  Missouri State  79   78  81       238  +25   
T39 T52   Megan Buck  Northern Arizona U.  77   78  83       238  +25   
T54 T52   Aleah Kim  Northern Arizona U.  77   81  80       238  +25   
T78 T59   Hermine Greyling  Missouri State  84   79  76       239  +26   
T44 T59   Catherine Dolan  Missouri State  78   78  83       239  +26   
T44 T59   Katelin Davis  Michigan  80   76  83       239  +26   
T54 62   Katie Jenior  University of Akron  78   80  82       240  +27   
T54 T63   Hanna Ek  University of Akron  80   78  83       241  +28   
T74 T63   Alex Carl  Cincinnati, U. of  81   81  79       241  +28   
T61 T63   Amanda Butler  University of Akron  77   82  82       241  +28   
T28 T63   Rachel Levi  Xavier University  75   79  87       241  +28   
T39 T67   Stephanie Koske *  Western Michigan U.  78   77  87       242  +29   
T78 T67   Piyathida Chaiyapan  Toledo, U. of  80   83  79       242  +29   
T61 T67   Meryl Weaver  Ohio University  78   81  83       242  +29   
T74 T70   Megan Weaver  Ohio University  85   77  81       243  +30   
T61 T70   Brianna Malcolmson *  Penn State Univ.  81   78  84       243  +30   
T78 T70   Kristen Hill  University of Akron  79   84  80       243  +30   
T61 T70   Alisha Matthews  Southern Illinois U.  80   79  84       243  +30   
T88 T70   Kaylee Imel  Western Michigan U.  88   81  74       243  +30   
T49 T75   Georgina Hunt  Toledo, U. of  77   80  87       244  +31   
T70 T75   Jenna Dombroski  Southern Illinois U.  81   80  83       244  +31   
T82 T75   Hanule Seo  Penn State Univ.  82   82  80       244  +31   
T54 78   Lina Pasquali  Eastern Michigan  82   76  87       245  +32   
T61 79   Natalie Wisniewski  Bradley University  80   79  87       246  +33   
T68 T80   Giulia Carando  Penn State Univ.  83   77  87       247  +34   
T82 T80   Briana May *  Western Michigan U.  83   81  83       247  +34   
T86 T82   Tyler Etcheberry  University of Akron  83   84  81       248  +35   
T70 T82   Britny Brauburger  Arkansas-Little Rock  82   79  87       248  +35   
T74 T84   Colleen Lienesch  Ohio University  79   83  88       250  +37   
T88 T84   Caitlin Deeken  Bradley University  86   83  81       250  +37   
T88 T86   Jamie Lavin  Penn State Univ.  83   86  82       251  +38   
T84 T86   Katie Windlan  Ball State  82   84  85       251  +38   

T86 T86   Lauren Glew  Bowling Green State  83   84  84       251  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T78 89   Jordan Fesh  Ohio University  86   77  91       254  +41   
T88 90   Hannah Lambert  Bowling Green State  85   84  86       255  +42   
94 91   Katrina Templar *  Western Michigan U.  87   85  84       256  +43   

T84 92   Alex Anderson  Southern Illinois U.  87   79  91       257  +44   
T92 93   Marisa Glew  Bowling Green State  86   85  90       261  +48   
95 T94   Katherine Murphy *  Penn State Univ.  86   91  87       264  +51   

T92 T94   Maria Demarco  Western Michigan U.  89   82  93       264  +51   
96 96   Paula DiFrancesco  Bowling Green State  89   90  86       265  +52   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan 291 287 303 881

1 Ashley Bauer (1) 68 68 73 209

T3 Andrea Ratigan (3) 74 72 74 220

T7 Min Yean Tan (4) 74 71 78 223

T37 Meagan Bauer (2) 75 82 78 235

T59 Katelin Davis (5) 80 76 83 239

2 Minnesota, U. of 296 301 298 895

T3 Michelle Edlin (2) 71 75 74 220

T7 Teresa Puga (1) 74 73 76 223

T15 Samantha Sommers (3) 73 83 73 229

T43 Mary Narzisi (4) 78 76 82 236

T48 Jaclyn Shepherd (5) 85 77 75 237

3 Eastern Michigan 297 301 306 904

2 Robyn Scott (3) 70 75 73 218

11 Emily Podzielinski (1) 75 74 76 225

T21 Darby Peters (2) 77 76 78 231

T21 Sarah Johnson (4) 75 77 79 231

78 Lina Pasquali (5) 82 76 87 245

4 Arkansas-Little Rock 295 298 315 908

T3 Megan Vaughn (4) 73 70 77 220

14 Malin Lundberg (3) 75 76 77 228

T15 Emelie Westrup (2) 72 78 79 229

T21 Mallory Fraiche (1) 75 74 82 231

T82 Britny Brauburger (5) 82 79 87 248

5 Kansas 303 297 317 917

T15 Meghna Bal (5) 74 76 79 229

T21 Emily Powers (1) 75 79 77 231

T28 Grace Thiry (2) 75 73 85 233

T37 Jennifer Clark (3) 82 70 83 235

T37 Meghan Gockel (4) 79 78 78 235

6 Ball State 307 310 305 922

6 Brittany Kelly (1) 72 73 77 222

T15 Kirsty O'Connor (5) 77 77 75 229

T33 Rachael Pruett (3) 77 83 74 234

T48 Kristtini Cain (2) 81 77 79 237

T86 Katie Windlan (4) 82 84 85 251

7 Missouri State 311 307 308 926

T9 Kelsey Welber (3) 76 76 72 224

T26 Heather Smith (2) 78 75 79 232

T52 Emma Clegg (5) 79 78 81 238

T59 Catherine Dolan (1) 78 78 83 239

T59 Hermine Greyling (4) 84 79 76 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Xavier University 306 302 321 929

T26 Mary Beth McKenna (1) 76 78 78 232

T28 Breanna Patz (2) 78 71 84 233

T28 Audrey Fellmeth (3) 77 77 79 233

T37 Michelle Winkler (5) 79 76 80 235

T63 Rachel Levi (4) 75 79 87 241

9 Western Michigan U. 317 306 308 931

T9 Elise Swartout (1) 74 74 76 224

12 Britney Hamilton (3) 74 74 78 226

T52 Leah Grawburg (4) 81 77 80 238

T70 Kaylee Imel (2) 88 81 74 243

T94 Maria Demarco (5) 89 82 93 264

10 Cincinnati, U. of 314 309 310 933

13 Bambee Dela Paz (1) 77 74 76 227

T37 Jenny Linville (4) 82 79 74 235

T43 Kate Moore (2) 79 76 81 236

T52 Kristin Price (5) 77 80 81 238

T63 Alex Carl (3) 81 81 79 241

11 Northern Arizona U. 305 316 314 935

T19 Dakin Banta (2) 75 78 77 230

T33 Stephanie Kim (4) 76 79 79 234

T48 Alexa Kim (1) 78 81 78 237

T52 Megan Buck (3) 77 78 83 238

T52 Aleah Kim (5) 77 81 80 238

12 Bradley University 309 305 323 937

T19 Keegan Ryan (3) 79 72 79 230

T21 Kelly Amundrud (2) 73 77 81 231

T43 Breanne Neufeld (1) 77 77 82 236

79 Natalie Wisniewski (5) 80 79 87 246

T84 Caitlin Deeken (4) 86 83 81 250

13 Toledo, U. of 310 309 321 940

T33 Michelle Hui (1) 82 74 78 234

T33 Erica Rivard (5) 77 77 80 234

T52 Marguerite Johnson (2) 76 78 84 238

T67 Piyathida Chaiyapan (3) 80 83 79 242

T75 Georgina Hunt (4) 77 80 87 244

14 Southern Illinois U. 320 309 328 957

T28 Meg Gilley (1) 78 76 79 233

T52 Shaina Rennegarbe (4) 81 75 82 238

T70 Alisha Matthews (2) 80 79 84 243

T75 Jenna Dombroski (5) 81 80 83 244

92 Alex Anderson (3) 87 79 91 257

15 Penn State Univ. 317 319 322 958

T43 Emily Ransone (1) 74 79 83 236

T43 Gia Fanelli (2) 78 81 77 236

T75 Hanule Seo (4) 82 82 80 244

T80 Giulia Carando (3) 83 77 87 247

T86 Jamie Lavin (5) 83 86 82 251

16 Ohio University 321 314 327 962

T28 Erin Cahill (3) 79 79 75 233

T67 Meryl Weaver (5) 78 81 83 242

T70 Megan Weaver (1) 85 77 81 243

T84 Colleen Lienesch (2) 79 83 88 250

89 Jordan Fesh (4) 86 77 91 254
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 University of Akron 314 324 325 963

62 Katie Jenior (4) 78 80 82 240

T63 Hanna Ek (2) 80 78 83 241

T63 Amanda Butler (5) 77 82 82 241

T70 Kristen Hill (1) 79 84 80 243

T82 Tyler Etcheberry (3) 83 84 81 248

18 Bowling Green State 328 333 337 998

T37 Susannah Grunden (1) 74 80 81 235

T86 Lauren Glew (2) 83 84 84 251

90 Hannah Lambert (3) 85 84 86 255

93 Marisa Glew (4) 86 85 90 261

96 Paula DiFrancesco (5) 89 90 86 265
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T48 Emily Hardcastle (Toledo, U. of) 81 80 76 237

T67 Stephanie Koske (Western Michigan U.) 78 77 87 242

T70 Brianna Malcolmson (Penn State Univ.) 81 78 84 243

T80 Briana May (Western Michigan U.) 83 81 83 247

91 Katrina Templar (Western Michigan U.) 87 85 84 256

T94 Katherine Murphy (Penn State Univ.) 86 91 87 264
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Bauer Michigan 2.83 -2 
R. Scott E Michigan 2.92 -1 
K. Cain Ball State 3.00 E 
D. Peters E Michigan 3.08 +1 
S. Johnson E Michigan 3.08 +1 
D. Banta No Arizona 3.08 +1 
M. Bal Kansas 3.17 +2 
A. Ratigan Michigan 3.17 +2 
M. Tan Michigan 3.17 +2 
M. Lundberg AR-L. Rock 3.17 +2 
M. Vaughn AR-L. Rock 3.17 +2 
G. Fanelli Penn State 3.17 +2 
P. Chaiyapan Toledo 3.17 +2 
B. Hamilton WMU 3.17 +2 
M. Gilley S Illinois 3.25 +3 
T. Etcheberry Akron 3.25 +3 
K. Ryan Bradley 3.25 +3 
M. Gockel Kansas 3.25 +3 
E. Powers Kansas 3.25 +3 
S. Kim No Arizona 3.25 +3 
J. Shepherd Minnesota 3.25 +3 
K. Welber Mo. State 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Bauer Michigan 3.97 -1 
T. Puga Minnesota 4.09 +3 
M. Edlin Minnesota 4.12 +4 
M. Vaughn AR-L. Rock 4.12 +4 
E. Swartout WMU 4.12 +4 
M. Tan Michigan 4.15 +5 
K. Welber Mo. State 4.18 +6 
A. Ratigan Michigan 4.21 +7 
R. Scott E Michigan 4.21 +7 
B. Dela Paz Cincinnati 4.21 +7 
B. Kelly Ball State 4.24 +8 
E. Podzielinski E Michigan 4.24 +8 
H. Smith Mo. State 4.24 +8 
E. Westrup AR-L. Rock 4.27 +9 
K. Amundrud Bradley 4.27 +9 
M. Lundberg AR-L. Rock 4.30 +10 
B. Hamilton WMU 4.30 +10 
S. Rennegarbe S Illinois 4.33 +11 
M. McKenna Xavier 4.33 +11 
A. Fellmeth Xavier 4.33 +11 
K. O'Connor Ball State 4.33 +11 
M. Fraiche AR-L. Rock 4.33 +11 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Kelly Ball State 4.67 -3 
K. O'Connor Ball State 4.78 -2 
A. Kim No Arizona 4.78 -2 
E. Podzielinski E Michigan 4.78 -2 
A. Ratigan Michigan 4.78 -2 
A. Bauer Michigan 4.89 -1 
S. Sommers Minnesota 4.89 -1 
M. Bauer Michigan 4.89 -1 
M. Edlin Minnesota 4.89 -1 
R. Scott E Michigan 4.89 -1 
D. Peters E Michigan 4.89 -1 
E. Hardcastle Toledo 4.89 -1 
E. Rivard Toledo 4.89 -1 
K. Amundrud Bradley 5.00 E 
B. Neufeld Bradley 5.11 +1 
P. DiFrancesco BGSU 5.11 +1 
A. Carl Cincinnati 5.11 +1 
J. Linville Cincinnati 5.11 +1 
M. Vaughn AR-L. Rock 5.11 +1 
E. Powers Kansas 5.11 +1 
S. Kim No Arizona 5.11 +1 
A. Kim No Arizona 5.11 +1 

Birdies 
A. Bauer Michigan 12
M. Tan Michigan 10
K. Ryan Bradley 9
T. Puga Minnesota 8
E. Swartout WMU 8
M. Edlin Minnesota 7
S. Johnson E Michigan 7
S. Sommers Minnesota 6
A. Ratigan Michigan 6
B. Dela Paz Cincinnati 6
J. Clark Kansas 6
M. Gilley S Illinois 6
H. Smith Mo. State 5
G. Hunt Toledo 5
M. Vaughn AR-L. Rock 5
A. Matthews S Illinois 5
B. Hamilton WMU 5
R. Pruett Ball State 5
M. Bal Kansas 5
G. Thiry Kansas 5
G. Fanelli Penn State 5
D. Banta No Arizona 5

Pars 
R. Scott E Michigan 42
B. Kelly Ball State 38
M. Vaughn AR-L. Rock 38
M. Fraiche AR-L. Rock 37
K. Welber Mo. State 37
E. Westrup AR-L. Rock 37
A. Ratigan Michigan 36
A. Bauer Michigan 34
M. Edlin Minnesota 34
D. Peters E Michigan 33
B. Hamilton WMU 33
E. Powers Kansas 33
M. Gockel Kansas 33
J. Shepherd Minnesota 33
E. Podzielinski E Michigan 32
M. Lundberg AR-L. Rock 32
M. Hui Toledo 32
E. Swartout WMU 31
E. Cahill Ohio 31
B. Dela Paz Cincinnati 31
K. Moore Cincinnati 31
A. Fellmeth Xavier 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2010 Rio Verde Invitational 78.73 96

2 2010 Rio Verde Invitational 78.27 96

3 2010 Rio Verde Invitational 80.64 96

 

Total Average Scores
2010 Rio Verde Invitational 79.21 288

 

Quail Run Golf Course: 2010 Rio Verde Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     4 48 41 1 2 

2 3 197     4 45 40 6 1 

3 4 410     1 26 52 12 5 

4 3 159     6 49 37 3 1 

5 4 366     8 51 31 4 2 

6 4 381       35 45 14 2 

7 4 375     2 48 35 11   

8 4 329     7 60 27 2   

9 5 470     10 37 35 8 6 

10 3 187     4 46 41 2 3 

11 4 349     9 53 30 4   

12 4 345     7 50 32 5 2 

13 4 373     3 41 40 12   

14 5 517     5 48 32 8 3 

15 4 402     3 42 43 7 1 

16 3 145     2 41 39 12 2 

17 4 371     7 57 26 4 2 

18 5 477     4 50 36 3 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 410 +0.95 

6 4 381 +0.83 

16 3 145 +0.72 

13 4 373 +0.64 

9 5 470 +0.64 

15 4 402 +0.59 

7 4 375 +0.57 

14 5 517 +0.54 

2 3 197 +0.53 

10 3 187 +0.52 

18 5 477 +0.50 

1 4 376 +0.47 

12 4 345 +0.44 

4 3 159 +0.42 

5 4 366 +0.39 

17 4 371 +0.34 

11 4 349 +0.30 

8 4 329 +0.25 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1759&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1759&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1759&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1759&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 3 187 +0.69 

13 4 373 +0.68 

5 4 366 +0.66 

6 4 381 +0.66 

3 4 410 +0.58 

15 4 402 +0.58 

16 3 145 +0.50 

2 3 197 +0.48 

1 4 376 +0.47 

9 5 470 +0.40 

8 4 329 +0.39 

7 4 375 +0.35 

4 3 159 +0.32 

17 4 371 +0.30 

12 4 345 +0.20 

11 4 349 +0.19 

14 5 517 +0.16 

18 5 477 +0.14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 381 +0.80 

2 3 197 +0.65 

13 4 373 +0.60 

10 3 187 +0.51 

7 4 375 +0.50 

3 4 410 +0.49 

15 4 402 +0.49 

1 4 376 +0.49 

8 4 329 +0.40 

5 4 366 +0.39 

11 4 349 +0.38 

16 3 145 +0.36 

4 3 159 +0.33 

12 4 345 +0.28 

14 5 517 +0.24 

17 4 371 +0.21 

18 5 477 +0.15 

9 5 470 +0.01 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 410 +0.95 

6 4 381 +0.83 

16 3 145 +0.72 

13 4 373 +0.64 

9 5 470 +0.64 

15 4 402 +0.59 

7 4 375 +0.57 

14 5 517 +0.54 

2 3 197 +0.53 

10 3 187 +0.52 

18 5 477 +0.50 

1 4 376 +0.47 

12 4 345 +0.44 

4 3 159 +0.42 

5 4 366 +0.39 

17 4 371 +0.34 

11 4 349 +0.30 

8 4 329 +0.25 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 376     14 151 105 10 8 

2 3 197     13 136 113 19 7 

3 4 410     8 121 125 27 7 

4 3 159     20 157 100 10 1 

5 4 366     16 142 110 17 3 

6 4 381     3 122 115 39 9 

7 4 375     14 147 107 17 3 

8 4 329     21 176 72 11 8 

9 5 470     37 149 79 14 9 

10 3 187     4 142 119 19 4 

11 4 349     29 158 90 11   

12 4 345     25 167 84 9 3 

13 4 373     9 130 110 36 3 

14 5 517     31 166 69 15 7 

15 4 402     14 127 124 19 4 

16 3 145     25 135 93 28 7 

17 4 371     20 181 76 7 4 

18 5 477     33 163 80 9 3 
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